PF 2 01 950 010
Fixed flange PVC-U metric
• DN indicates the nominal diameter of the PVC pipe
d
[mm]
d
[inch]
DN
[mm]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
Z
[mm]
E
[mm]
S
[mm]
l
[mm]
f
[mm]
20 15 16 RV0FFI200 100 - 0.070 16.0 4.5 95 11 65 14
25 20 16 RV0FFI250 70 - 0.105 19.0 4.5 105 12 75 14
32 25 16 RV0FFI320 120 - 0.145 22.0 4.5 115 14 85 14
40 32 16 RV0FFI400 60 - 0.220 26.0 4.5 140 15 100 18
50 40 16 RV0FFI500 50 - 0.270 31.0 4.5 150 16 110 18
63 50 16 RV0FFI630 40 - 0.380 38.0 4.5 165 18 125 18
75 2 1∕2 65 16 RV0FFI750 20 - 0.505 44.0 6.0 185 19 145 18
90 80 16 RV0FFI900 15 - 0.685 51.0 7.0 200 20 160 18
110 100 16 RV0FFI910 10 - 0.940 61.0 8.0 220 22 180 18
125 110 16 RV0FFI920 6 - 1.033 69.0 7.0 230 24 190 18
140 5 125 16 RV0FFI930 6 - 1.335 76.0 7.0 250 26 210 18
160 140 16 RV0FFI940 5 - 1.853 86.0 7.0 285 28 240 18
Datasheet